B060403 D0902031

1-4_20X0-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT
1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT
1-4_20X1D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH_SIL_PLT
1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH
1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND
1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_SIL_PLT

1-4 20 UNC_NUT__
1-4_20_UNC_X_0-188_GRUBSCREW
3-8_16X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT
3-8_16X1D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT
3-8_16_UNC_1-25INCH
3-8_16_UNC_2-25INCH
3-8_SPHERICAL_WASHER

D060391

1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT

1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH
D060334
D060335
D060390
D060397
D060398
D060399
D060405
D060406
D060409
D060407
D060410
D060401
D060408
D0901344
D060413
D060416
D060400
D060401
D060418
D0901344
D060411
D060412
D060414
D060415
D060416
D060400
D060401
D060418
D0901344
D060417
D060401
D060418
D0901344
D060419
1-4_20X1D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT
8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT
8-32_UNC_0-625INCH
D060334

“>>> X

[ S

CP>PPPCPIOIP>IOOIIOOMARP>PIOOIIZ?OONONOIOIOIIICCC>»PCCCCD>> !

TOP MASS PRODUCTION GA
1/4-20 x 0.5D UNC THREAD INSERT
1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT
1/4-20 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT
1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD

1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD SILVER PLA  TED.

1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD

1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL  TIP.
1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD SILVER PLA TED.

1/4 20 UNC NUT

1/4" 20 UNC X 0.188" GRUBSCREW
3/8-16 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT
3/8-16 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT
3/8 16 UNC X 1.25" CAP HEAD
3/8" 16 UNC X 2.25" CAP HEAD
3/8 SPHERICAL WASHER

TOP WIRE CLAMP

1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT
1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD
WIRE CLAMP JAW

RECESSED 1/4" 20 UNC

WIRE CLAMP BODY

TOP MASS SPACER

PITCH ADJUSTER & MASS

STOP BRIDGE

PITCH ADJUSTER

BASE PLATE STIFFENER

OSEM ECD UNIT

OSEM & ECD UNIT BACKBONE
OSEM MAGNET ASSEMBLY
MAGNETIC PLUG

ECD MAGNET MOUNT PLATE
10MM DIA X 10MM MAGNET

1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD
OSEM MAGNET AND FLAG
OSEM MAGNET FLAG

MAGNETIC PLUG

MAGNET RETAINER

10MM DIA X 10MM MAGNET

TOP PLATE

OSEM BRACKET (TOP OSEM)
BLADE TiP Z POSITION ADJ
BLADE TIP Z POSITION ADJ
OSEM MAGNET AND FLAG
OSEM MAGNET FLAG

MAGNETIC PLUG

MAGNET RETAINER

10MM DIA X 10MM MAGNET

OSEM MAGNET AND FLAG CONCEPT

MAGNETIC PLUG

MAGNET RETAINER

10MM DIA X 10MM MAGNET

TOP MASS WIRE CLAMP

1/4-20 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT
8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT
8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD
WIRE CLAMP JAW

(TOP

ALL M
X 0.7
MIDDL

ADJUS

OSEM

OSEM
OSEM
(MEGN

(MODI

(BTM
(BTM

(MEGN
(MODI
PART

(MODI

ALL M

Reaction Chain

MASS)

ASSES
5" CAP HEAD
E WIRE

TER TURRET

& ECD UNIT

MAGNET ASSEMBLY
& ECD UNIT
ETIC DESIGN)

FIED 1/4-20 HEX HEAD SCREW)

HALF PART 2)
HALF)

ETIC DESIGN)
FIED 1/4-20 HEX HEAD SCREW)
BUILT

FIED 1/4-20 HEX HEAD SCREW)

ASSES

=TI ¢%“

——— -4 z-LLLLLLGLOL—TZZ ZZ

e e S S S S

J
M
M

N

O'DELL

BALDWIN
BALDWIN
BALDWIN

O'DELL

WILMUT

BALDWIN
BALDWIN

JS/FEL
BALDWIN

JS/FEL
JS/FEL
WILMUT
O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL
WILMUT
JS/FEL

O'DELL

WILMUT
WILMUT
WILMUT
WILMUT

O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL
WILMUT
WILMUT
WILMUT
WILMUT

WILMUT
WILMUT
WILMUT

O'DELL
BALDWIN
BALDWIN

JS/FEL

P NNNNRPPRPPNRPEPNEPENNMNNENRPERPNRPPNARANPEPERANMNNMNBAEANDERPNERPNNNARMOPMONDOON

19

O~NOOD_WNLEPER

WA WNREPRAWWNEDN

NDNDNDNDN
NEFE N O

AP WOWONRP OWNEPEP®M~A®W



D060335
D060395

D060420

D060421

D060430

D070218
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH
1-4 20 UNC_NUT__
D070219
D070226

D070225
1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH
1-4 20 UNC_NUT__
D070224
D070226

D060236_FLAT

D060359-050 0

D060359-100_0

D060404-000

ITTO>»>»><>>>>@>C I ITIC

RECESSED 1/4" 20 UNC
WIRE CLAMP BODY

WIRE CLAMP ADJUSTMENT BLOCK

MASS AND SUPPORT MEMBER
BASE PLATE

MASS WIRE CLAMP #1

1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD

1/4 20 UNC NUT

MASS WIRE CLAMP BASE
CABLE CLAMP JAW

MASS WIRE CLAMP

1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD

1/4 20 UNC NUT

MASS SIDE WIRECLAMP BODY
CABLE CLAMP JAW

MIDDLE BLADE SPRING
ADDITIONAL MASS
ADDITIONAL MASS

BLADE CLAMP

MASS WIRE CLAMP)

T zzZ2Z2

(SRS EF

JS/FEL
JS/FEL
JS/FEL
O'DELL
O'DELL
WILMUT

WILMUT
WILMUT

WILMUT

WILMUT
WILMUT

WILMUT
O'DELL
O'DELL
O'DELL

NOPRNREPERPNWRPPRPPEPNNNENMNNDNEDN



